

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

LPA No. 60/2024 in
OWP No. 21/2004
CAV No. 426/2024 c/w
LPA No. 113/2024

Baldev Singh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. V.R. Wazir, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Razat Sudan, Advocate.
Mr. R.P. Sapolia, Advocate in LPA No.
113/2024.

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Assisting counsel
to Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for R-
1, 4 and 5.
Mr. Ayjaz Lone, Advocate for R-3

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

02.12.2024

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

Original record be kept available on the next date of hearing also.

List on 17.02.2025.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

02.12.2024

Michal Sharma/PS